Date

04/07/
19

04/07/
19
05/04/
19

05/04/
19

05/12/
19

05/12/
19
05/19/
19

05/26/
19

05/26/
19

05/26/
19

06/04/
19
06/04/
19

06/08/
19

06/08/
19

06/09/
19
06/09/
19
06/17/

19

06/17/
19

06/21/
19

06/21/
19

Time

1:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM CST
8:00 AM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
12:05 PM

CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

11:50 AM
CDT
5:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

Games for U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Last Updated on June 20, 2024

Away Team

Tosa Shock 12U purple
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Tosa Shock Green U12
Tosa Shock Green U12
Waukesha Fire
Waukesha Fire
Whitnall Rage
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Whitnall Rage 12U
PBA
Tosa Shock 12U purple
Tosa Shock 12U purple
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Twisters TJ

Whitnall Falcons U12 Gold

Whitnall Falcons U12 Gold

Twisters TJ

U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Away
Scor
e

12

11
7
3

11

11

12

14

19

17

10

1

Home Team

U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Tosa Shock 12U purple
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Huntley Senators
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Twisters TJ
Blast Orange
Woodstock Extreme
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Horicon Bandits

Hom
e
Scor
e
9
14
6
8
11

14

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss



06/22/
19
06/23/

19

06/23/
19

06/23/
19

07/05/
19
07/06/
19
07/07/

19

07/07/
19

07/09/
19

07/09/
19
07/10/
19

07/23/
19

07/23/
19

07/25/
19
07/25/
19

07/26/
19

07/26/
19

07/27/
19

07/27/
19

08/09/
19

12:00 PM
CDT

8:30 AM CDT

12:30 PM
CDT

1:45 PM CDT
12:00 AM
EDT
7:00 AM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
11:30 AM
EDT
8:30 AM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
1:15 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
8:00 AM CST

1:15 PM CDT

12:00 AM
CDT

Bronco Select U12 Red
Burlington Blast
Franklin Force
Twisters TJ
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
P3 Softball
Heat Heat
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Tosa Shock Purple
U12 (Black) Fastpitch

U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Jackson County All Stars

U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Muskego Storm

U12 (Black) Fastpitch

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

14

17

U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch

U12 (Black) Fastpitch

Legacy Fire
Turnin2
Pride Elite
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Perryville Stars
Tosa Shock Purple
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Wisconsin Outlawz
JNFP
U12 (Black) Fastpitch
Marshall Fury
Lady Legends Black

U12 (Black) Fastpitch

5 Loss
14 Win
8 Win
8 Win
Unscored
5 Loss
18 Loss
18 Loss
1 Loss
1 Loss
7 Loss
6 Loss
3 Loss
7 Loss
0 Win
8 Win
9 Loss
1 Win
1 Loss
Unscored

9 TeamPages



