

Games for U12 (Black) Fastpitch Last Updated on June 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/07/ 19	1:00 PM CDT	Tosa Shock 12U purple	12	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	9	Loss
04/07/ 19	3:00 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	11	Tosa Shock 12U purple	14	Loss
05/04/ 19	11:00 AM CDT	Tosa Shock Green U12	7	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	6	Loss
05/04/ 19	3:00 PM CDT	Tosa Shock Green U12	3	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Win
05/12/ 19	1:00 PM CDT	Waukesha Fire	11	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	11	Tie
05/12/ 19	3:00 PM CDT	Waukesha Fire	2	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	14	Win
05/19/ 19	1:00 PM CST	Whitnall Rage	3	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	3	Tie
05/26/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	11	Huntley Senators	0	Win
05/26/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Whitnall Rage 12U	9	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Loss
05/26/ 19	2:00 PM CDT	PBA	12	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Loss
06/04/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	Tosa Shock 12U purple	14	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Loss
06/04/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	Tosa Shock 12U purple	5	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	2	Loss
06/08/ 19	9:00 AM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	19	Twisters TJ	0	Win
06/08/ 19	12:05 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	5	Blast Orange	3	Win
06/09/ 19	10:00 AM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	7	Woodstock Extreme	4	Win
06/09/ 19	11:50 AM CDT	Twisters TJ	6	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Loss
06/17/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Whitnall Falcons U12 Gold	17	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Loss
06/17/ 19	6:30 PM CDT	Whitnall Falcons U12 Gold	10	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	5	Loss
06/21/ 19	2:30 PM CDT	Twisters TJ	1	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	9	Win
06/21/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Horicon Bandits	9	Loss

06/22/ 19	12:00 PM CDT	Bronco Select U12 Red	7	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	5	Loss
06/23/ 19	8:30 AM CDT	Burlington Blast	0	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	14	Win
06/23/ 19	12:30 PM CDT	Franklin Force	7	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Win
06/23/ 19	1:45 PM CDT	Twisters TJ	4	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Win
07/05/ 19	12:00 AM EDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch				Unscored
07/06/ 19	7:00 AM EDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	0	Legacy Fire	5	Loss
07/07/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	0	Turnin2	18	Loss
07/07/ 19	11:30 AM EDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	3	Pride Elite	18	Loss
07/09/ 19	8:30 AM EDT	P3 Softball	10	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Loss
07/09/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	Heat Heat	2	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Loss
07/10/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	6	Perryville Stars	7	Loss
07/23/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	5	Tosa Shock Purple	6	Loss
07/23/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	Tosa Shock Purple	14	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	3	Loss
07/25/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	6	Wisconsin Outlawz	7	Loss
07/25/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	17	JNFP	0	Win
07/26/ 19	1:15 PM CDT	Jackson County All Stars	1	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Win
07/26/ 19	4:45 PM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Marshall Fury	9	Loss
07/27/ 19	8:00 AM CST	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	8	Lady Legends Black	1	Win
07/27/ 19	1:15 PM CDT	Muskego Storm	3	U12 (Black) Fastpitch	1	Loss
08/09/ 19	12:00 AM CDT	U12 (Black) Fastpitch				Unscored